Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.34
2:15.17
2:17.29
2:23.71
2:25.57
2:27.67
2:27.85
2:38.57
2:43.53
2:49.75
3:04.26
3:23.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.34
2:15.17
2:17.29
2:23.71
2:27.67
2:25.57
2:27.85
2:38.57
2:43.53
2:49.75

3:04.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
397
379
330
318
304
303
246
224
200
156
116

WA Pts

423
397
379
330
304
318
303
246
224
200
156

Round

Round

F

Date

02/04/23
15/10/22
01/10/22
16/01/22
05/12/21
02/01/22
06/11/21
27/06/21
12/01/20
20/10/19
26/05/19
06/01/19

Date

02/04/23
15/10/22
01/10/22
16/01/22
02/01/22
05/12/21
06/11/21
27/06/21
12/01/20
20/10/19
26/05/19

Meet

Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Guildford City SC County Qualifier
Litttehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021
Chichester Cormorants

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019

Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019

Meet

Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Litttehampton SC Splash Into 2022

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Chichester Cormorants

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019

Venue

Arun

Crawley
Aldershot
Prince Regent
Spectrum LC
Arun
Waterlooville
Westgate
Prince Regent
Crawley
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Venue

Arun

Crawley
Aldershot
Prince Regent
Arun
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville
Westgate
Prince Regent
Crawley

Bognor Regis

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Club Swam Under

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:23.22 116 F 06/01/19 Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



