Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.34	423	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun		3
2:15.17	397	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:17.29	379	F	01/10/22	Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022	Aldershot		3
2:23.71	330	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:25.57	318	F	05/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:27.67	304	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
2:27.85	303	F	06/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
2:38.57	246	Н	27/06/21	Chichester Cormorants	Westgate	Chichester	0
2:43.53	224	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Chichester	3
2:49.75	200	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:04.26	156	F	26/05/19	The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
3:23.22	116	F	06/01/19	Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.34	423	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun		3
2:15.17	397	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:17.29	379	F	01/10/22	Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022	Aldershot		3
2:23.71	330	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:27.67	304	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
2:25.57	318	F	05/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
2:27.85	303	F	06/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
2:38.57	246	Н	27/06/21	Chichester Cormorants	Westgate	Chichester	0
2:43.53	224	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Chichester	3
2:49.75	200	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:04.26 copyright 2024	156 1	F	26/05/19	The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Chichester Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM:

3:23.22 116 F 06/01/19 Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019

Bognor Regis

Chichester

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS